Transparency Obligations
2024/25 - Quarter 3
October 24 - December 24

HOMES OLDHAM

Project Activity Year Period Value
Smithy Bridge Works 2024 7 40,215.84
Smithy Bridge Employers Agent 2024 7 941.46
Shaw Street Works 2024 7 19,678.30
West Vale Works 2024 7 521,235.13
Belgrave Road Works 2024 7 201,428.97
Smithy Bridge Contractors On-costs 2024 7 1,320.26
Smithy Bridge Works 2024 7 59,587.53
Belgrave Road Employers Agent 2024 7 2,420.73
Smithy Bridge Employers Agent 2024 7 941.46
West Vale SO Works 2024 7 342,816.49
Shaw Street RTB Works 2024 7 39,356.60
Shaw Street RTB Legal Fees 2024 7 775.00
Cherry Avenue Works 2024 8 107,622.41
West Vale Works 2024 8 352,866.63
West Vale Contractors On-costs 2024 8 693.43
Rochdale Road East Works 2024 8 100,917.98
Rochdale Road East Employers Agent 2024 8 1,730.66
West Vale Employers Agent 2024 8 4,032.63
Belgrave Road Works 2024 8 163,874.53
Radcliffe Street SO Other costs 2024 8 936.00
Hardman Street SO On-costs 2024 8 1,005.00
Hughes Close SO Works 2024 8 1,450.00
West Vale SO Works 2024 8 232,080.48
West Vale SO Employers Agent 2024 8 2,652.27
Flint Street Works 2024 9 1,886.47
Smithy Bridge Employers Agent 2024 9 941.46
Belgrave Road Employers Agent 2024 9 10,113.04
Tanners Fold Works 2024 9 84,600.04
Tanners Fold Contractors On-costs 2024 9 970.59
Smithy Bridge Works 2024 9 138,160.76
Belgrave Road Works 2024 9 157,499.40
Smithy Bridge Employers Agent 2024 9 941.46
Belgrave Road Employers Agent 2024 9 2,420.73
Smithy Bridge Employers Agent 2024 9 941.46
Rochdale Road East Works 2024 9 258,495.73
West Vale Works 2024 9 143,823.80
Shaw Street Works 2024 9 29,304.56
Belgrave Road Works 2024 9 143,869.10
Belgrave Road Contractors On-costs 2024 9 46,177.13
Smithy Bridge Works 2024 9 83,499.74
Shaw Street Works 2024 9 21,295.58
Mossylea Close SO Purchasers Agent 2024 9 8,843.98
Radcliffe Street SO Works 2024 9 1,555.20
Hughes Close SO Other On-costs 2024 9 1,497.50
Hughes Close SO Other On-costs 2024 9 1,497.50
Hughes Close SO Other On-costs 2024 9 1,497.50



Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Coleridge Road SO
West Vale SO
Hughes Close SO
Shaw Street RTB
Shaw Street RTB

Other On-costs
Other On-costs
Other On-costs
Other On-costs
Other On-costs
Works
Works
Works
Works
Works

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

© © © © © © © © © ©

1,235.00
3,183.00
670.00
592.50
4,216.94
2,880.00
94,592.94
58,847.81
42,591.15
58,609.12



