Transparency Obligations 2024/25 - Quarter 3 October 24 - December 24



Project	Activity	Year	Period	Value	
Smithy Bridge	Works	2024	7	40,215.84	
Smithy Bridge	Employers Agent	2024	7	941.46	
Shaw Street	Works	2024	7	19,678.30	
West Vale	Works	2024	7	521,235.13	
Belgrave Road	Works	2024	7	201,428.97	
Smithy Bridge	Contractors On-costs	2024	7	1,320.26	
•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
Smithy Bridge	Works	2024	7	59,587.53	
Belgrave Road	Employers Agent	2024	7	2,420.73	
Smithy Bridge	Employers Agent	2024	7	941.46	
West Vale SO	Works	2024	7	342,816.49	
Shaw Street RTB	Works	2024	7	39,356.60	
Shaw Street RTB	Legal Fees	2024	7	775.00	
Cherry Avenue	Works	2024	8	107,622.41	
West Vale	Works	2024	8	352,866.63	
West Vale	Contractors On-costs	2024	8	693.43	
Rochdale Road East	Works	2024	8	100,917.98	
Rochdale Road East	Employers Agent	2024	8	1,730.66	
West Vale	Employers Agent	2024	8	4,032.63	
Belgrave Road	Works	2024	8	163,874.53	
Radcliffe Street SO	Other costs	2024	8	936.00	
Hardman Street SO	On-costs	2024	8	1,005.00	
Hughes Close SO	Works	2024	8	1,450.00	
West Vale SO	Works	2024	8	232,080.48	
West Vale SO	Employers Agent	2024	8	2,652.27	
Flint Street	Works	2024	9	1,886.47	
Smithy Bridge	Employers Agent	2024	9	941.46	
Belgrave Road	Employers Agent	2024	9	10,113.04	
Tanners Fold	Works	2024	9	84,600.04	
Tanners Fold	Contractors On-costs	2024	9	970.59	
Smithy Bridge	Works	2024	9	138,160.76	
Belgrave Road	Works	2024	9	157,499.40	
<u>-</u>		2024	9	941.46	
Smithy Bridge	Employers Agent				
Belgrave Road	Employers Agent	2024	9	2,420.73	
Smithy Bridge	Employers Agent	2024	9	941.46	
Rochdale Road East	Works	2024	9	258,495.73	
West Vale	Works	2024	9	143,823.80	
Shaw Street	Works	2024	9	29,304.56	
Belgrave Road	Works	2024	9	143,869.10	
Belgrave Road	Contractors On-costs	2024	9	46,177.13	
Smithy Bridge	Works	2024	9	83,499.74	
Shaw Street	Works	2024	9	21,295.58	
Mossylea Close SO	Purchasers Agent	2024	9	8,843.98	
Radcliffe Street SO	Works	2024	9	1,555.20	
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	1,497.50	
-					
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	1,497.50	
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	1,497.50	

Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	1,235.00
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	3,183.00
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	670.00
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	592.50
Hughes Close SO	Other On-costs	2024	9	4,216.94
Coleridge Road SO	Works	2024	9	2,880.00
West Vale SO	Works	2024	9	94,592.94
Hughes Close SO	Works	2024	9	58,847.81
Shaw Street RTB	Works	2024	9	42,591.15
Shaw Street RTB	Works	2024	9	58,609.12